
Hauptlauf -6900 Meter-  am  23.03.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 195 Hoffmann, Benedikt TSG Heilbronn MHK85 1 2 4 : 2 5 
2 182 Traub, Ralf Runners Point Ulm M3082 1 2 6 : 4 2 
3 192 Plavec, Jan TSG Söflingen M3079 2 2 7 : 1 2 
4 177 Schmid, Hubert TSV Laupheim M5064 1 2 7 : 4 3 
5 124 Greulich, Dieter TSG Söflingen M4068 1 2 8 : 1 5 
6 143 Krikler, Manfred Runners Point Ulm M4070 2 2 8 : 1 7 
7 123 Goggele, Heinz Team Hilscher M4066 3 2 8 : 1 9 
8 140 König, Carsten Schmuckschachtel M3075 3 2 8 : 2 1 
9 155 Rösler, Markus Schmuckschachtel M3078 4 2 8 : 2 7 

10 136 Karg, Manfred Schmuckschachtel M4069 4 2 8 : 3 3 
11 201 Lienhart, Laura Sportfreund Team SSV Ulm 184 W3081 1 2 8 : 4 4 
12 186 Krüger, David TG Biberach M3084 5 2 8 : 5 7 
13 198 Kropp, Daniel BSG Sparkasse Ulm MHK94 2 2 9 : 1 4 
14 160 Schrott, Jens Sonntagsläufer M3077 6 2 9 : 4 5 
15 153 Paßlack, Andreas Sport Sohn Team MHK94 3 3 0 : 0 7 
16 117 Eberle, Jürgen Airbus Defence&Space M4067 5 3 0 : 1 0 
17 166 Suitner, Adrian Runners Point Ulm M3080 7 3 0 : 2 7 
18 139 Kern, Daniel SG Stern EvoBus MHK88 4 3 0 : 2 9 
19 180 Artesero-Vega, Marco Gelastin Sport Eberbach M4067 6 3 0 : 4 0 
20 194 Kury, Tomas Runners Point Ulm M5063 2 3 0 : 4 7 
21 121 Gauggel, Andreas Kreissparkasse Biberach M3075 8 3 1 : 5 1 
22 183 Maier, Susanne Physio Danner Ulm W5061 1 3 2 : 1 7 
23 193 Peter, Christian Runners Point Ulm M4069 7 3 2 : 1 8 
24 191 Gerstenacker, Thomas Fit Group Ulm/Söflingen M3075 9 3 2 : 3 7 
25 120 Funken, Stefan Sportfreund Team SSV Ulm 184 M4066 8 3 2 : 5 0 
26 112 Dammel, Kevin MU2097 1 3 3 : 0 3 
27 184 Dirr, Harald Physio Danner Ulm M5063 3 3 3 : 0 4 
28 200 Pulvermüller, Mario LT Schemmerhofen M5058 4 3 3 : 0 5 
29 187 Stöhr, Benjamin ASC Ulm / Neu-Ulm MHK85 5 3 3 : 0 8 
30 179 Oviedo, Santiago Paradigm Stift MHK87 6 3 3 : 1 5 
31 176 Mujagic, Dino SG Stern EvoBus MHK85 7 3 3 : 5 4 
32 105 Bantle, Andreas MHK86 8 3 4 : 2 4 
33 125 Heinemann, Bernd Team Hilscher M3081 10 3 4 : 2 8 
34 185 Dudziak, Tim Schickeria BMX MHK93 9 3 4 : 3 0 
35 181 Johannsen, Leif Schickeria BMX MHK90 10 3 4 : 3 1 
36 110 Brobeil , Patrick Team Hilscher M4067 9 3 4 : 3 9 
37 113 D'Ippolito, Antonio Runners Point Ulm M5062 5 3 5 : 0 0 
38 178 Fischer, Michael TSV Laupheim M4065 10 3 5 : 1 0 
39 104 Bader, Gerhard M4069 11 3 5 : 3 1 
40 168 Völker, Sibylle TSG Söflingen W5064 2 3 5 : 5 3 
41 199 Maier, Amrei TSV Erbach W3078 2 3 6 : 0 1 
42 118 Floh, Hermann M5063 6 3 6 : 2 7 
43 164 Stenzel, Renate ASC Ulm / Neu-Ulm W3084 3 3 6 : 3 9 
44 130 Holler, Gerhard Team UNIPLUS M6052 1 3 6 : 5 6 
45 156 Roth, Norbert Sonntagsläufer M5063 7 3 7 : 3 3 
46 108 Böhringer, Ulrich Böhringer-Hausgeräteservice M5055 8 3 7 : 3 9 
47 138 Kelz, Josi Runners Point Ulm WHK91 1 3 8 : 1 4 
48 197 Westhäuser, Martin TSG Söflingen M4067 12 3 8 : 1 8 
49 131 Holzner, Sascha Service-Druck Bausenhart M4072 13 3 8 : 2 2 
50 101 Aigner, Michael SG Stern EvoBus M4067 14 3 8 : 2 6 
51 129 Hieber, Wilfried SG Stern EvoBus M5063 9 3 8 : 4 4 
52 134 Jänchen, Jens SG Stern EvoBus M4067 15 3 8 : 5 2 
53 157 Ruch, Julia ASC Ulm / Neu-Ulm W3082 4 3 9 : 2 6 
54 163 Siegel, Christian CS Laufteam M3076 11 3 9 : 2 8 
55 190 Meixner, Rudolf Fit Group Ulm/Söflingen M5056 10 3 9 : 5 5 
56 145 Lehle, Alexander Fa. Häussler M4069 16 3 9 : 5 8 
56 146 Lehle, Petra Fa. Häussler W4069 1 3 9 : 5 8 
58 126 Heiter, Pascal MHK88 11 4 0 : 0 3 
59 203 Peter, Lydia ASC Ulm / Neu-Ulm W4070 2 4 0 : 0 8 
60 115 Dollner, Wolfgang TV Wiblingen M6051 2 4 0 : 1 4 
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Hauptlauf -6900 Meter-  am  23.03.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 161 Schuster, Ella W5062 3 4 0 : 1 7 
62 188 Sihler, Ingo M3079 12 4 0 : 2 1 
63 148 Mayer, Michael B.I.S. TelCom Telefonsysteme M4066 17 4 0 : 2 4 
64 169 Walter, Manfred FV Weissenhorn M6049 3 4 0 : 3 2 
65 133 Hubert, Harald MHK91 12 4 0 : 5 6 
66 162 Schwarz-Herrmann, Regine Fa. Häussler W4065 3 4 1 : 0 9 
67 172 Wentzel, Marina Fa. Häussler W4069 4 4 1 : 1 1 
68 141 Krämer, Ralph Für Laura M4066 18 4 1 : 2 4 
69 142 Krämer, Tara Für Mama 02 - 4 1 : 2 5 
70 171 Wentzel, Andreas Fa. Häussler M4068 19 4 2 : 0 4 
71 122 Geywitz, Rainer Team Hilscher M4067 20 4 2 : 2 5 
72 196 Fuchs, Andreas ASC Ulm / Neu-Ulm M5064 11 4 3 : 0 4 
73 109 Brauner, Thomas Fa. Häussler M4066 21 4 3 : 1 5 
74 137 Keefer, Sascha DAV Illertissen M4066 22 4 3 : 1 7 
75 144 Kurfeß, Karl-Heinz Fit Group Ulm/Söflingen M5055 12 4 3 : 2 1 
76 149 Müller, Christian M3080 13 4 3 : 2 3 
77 170 Wanko, Carmen WHK90 2 4 3 : 5 9 
78 132 Huber, Marco MHK90 13 4 4 : 0 1 
79 174 Wunder, Pamela SG Stern EvoBus W3081 5 4 4 : 2 8 
80 111 Burger, Anna Fa. Häussler W5063 4 4 4 : 2 9 
81 189 Meixner, Karin Fit Group Ulm/Söflingen W5063 5 4 4 : 3 4 
82 152 Nell, Sirko M4072 23 4 6 : 0 7 
83 102 Aubele, Richard Team Landratsamt Neu-Ulm M5060 13 4 6 : 1 0 
84 116 Duckeck , Daniela W3080 6 4 6 : 2 9 
85 119 Fogl-Holler, Verena Team UNIPLUS W3079 7 4 7 : 3 1 
86 167 Vicente Plaza, Evelyn Service-Druck Bausenhart W3077 8 4 9 : 3 8 
87 107 Bausenhart, Markus Service-Druck Bausenhart M3079 14 4 9 : 4 7 
88 202 Tausch, Karin Handwerkskammer Ulm W3083 9 5 0 : 1 8 
89 103 Bader, Annabel Donau-Iller Werkstätten WHK86 3 5 2 : 3 4 
90 175 Zanor, Karsten Donau-Iller Werkstätten M3084 15 5 2 : 3 5 
91 204 Lücke, Marcus Donau-Iller Werkstätten M3080 16 5 2 : 3 6 
92 147 Lopez, Marlene W4066 5 5 8 : 2 5 
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Hauptlauf -6900 Meter-  am  23.03.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 195 Hoffmann, Benedikt TSG Heilbronn MHK85 1 2 4 : 2 5 
2 182 Traub, Ralf Runners Point Ulm M3082 1 2 6 : 4 2 
3 192 Plavec, Jan TSG Söflingen M3079 2 2 7 : 1 2 
4 177 Schmid, Hubert TSV Laupheim M5064 1 2 7 : 4 3 
5 124 Greulich, Dieter TSG Söflingen M4068 1 2 8 : 1 5 
6 143 Krikler, Manfred Runners Point Ulm M4070 2 2 8 : 1 7 
7 123 Goggele, Heinz Team Hilscher M4066 3 2 8 : 1 9 
8 140 König, Carsten Schmuckschachtel M3075 3 2 8 : 2 1 
9 155 Rösler, Markus Schmuckschachtel M3078 4 2 8 : 2 7 

10 136 Karg, Manfred Schmuckschachtel M4069 4 2 8 : 3 3 
11 186 Krüger, David TG Biberach M3084 5 2 8 : 5 7 
12 198 Kropp, Daniel BSG Sparkasse Ulm MHK94 2 2 9 : 1 4 
13 160 Schrott, Jens Sonntagsläufer M3077 6 2 9 : 4 5 
14 153 Paßlack, Andreas Sport Sohn Team MHK94 3 3 0 : 0 7 
15 117 Eberle, Jürgen Airbus Defence&Space M4067 5 3 0 : 1 0 
16 166 Suitner, Adrian Runners Point Ulm M3080 7 3 0 : 2 7 
17 139 Kern, Daniel SG Stern EvoBus MHK88 4 3 0 : 2 9 
18 180 Artesero-Vega, Marco Gelastin Sport Eberbach M4067 6 3 0 : 4 0 
19 194 Kury, Tomas Runners Point Ulm M5063 2 3 0 : 4 7 
20 121 Gauggel, Andreas Kreissparkasse Biberach M3075 8 3 1 : 5 1 
21 193 Peter, Christian Runners Point Ulm M4069 7 3 2 : 1 8 
22 191 Gerstenacker, Thomas Fit Group Ulm/Söflingen M3075 9 3 2 : 3 7 
23 120 Funken, Stefan Sportfreund Team SSV Ulm 184 M4066 8 3 2 : 5 0 
24 112 Dammel, Kevin MU2097 1 3 3 : 0 3 
25 184 Dirr, Harald Physio Danner Ulm M5063 3 3 3 : 0 4 
26 200 Pulvermüller, Mario LT Schemmerhofen M5058 4 3 3 : 0 5 
27 187 Stöhr, Benjamin ASC Ulm / Neu-Ulm MHK85 5 3 3 : 0 8 
28 179 Oviedo, Santiago Paradigm Stift MHK87 6 3 3 : 1 5 
29 176 Mujagic, Dino SG Stern EvoBus MHK85 7 3 3 : 5 4 
30 105 Bantle, Andreas MHK86 8 3 4 : 2 4 
31 125 Heinemann, Bernd Team Hilscher M3081 10 3 4 : 2 8 
32 185 Dudziak, Tim Schickeria BMX MHK93 9 3 4 : 3 0 
33 181 Johannsen, Leif Schickeria BMX MHK90 10 3 4 : 3 1 
34 110 Brobeil , Patrick Team Hilscher M4067 9 3 4 : 3 9 
35 113 D'Ippolito, Antonio Runners Point Ulm M5062 5 3 5 : 0 0 
36 178 Fischer, Michael TSV Laupheim M4065 10 3 5 : 1 0 
37 104 Bader, Gerhard M4069 11 3 5 : 3 1 
38 118 Floh, Hermann M5063 6 3 6 : 2 7 
39 130 Holler, Gerhard Team UNIPLUS M6052 1 3 6 : 5 6 
40 156 Roth, Norbert Sonntagsläufer M5063 7 3 7 : 3 3 
41 108 Böhringer, Ulrich Böhringer-Hausgeräteservice M5055 8 3 7 : 3 9 
42 197 Westhäuser, Martin TSG Söflingen M4067 12 3 8 : 1 8 
43 131 Holzner, Sascha Service-Druck Bausenhart M4072 13 3 8 : 2 2 
44 101 Aigner, Michael SG Stern EvoBus M4067 14 3 8 : 2 6 
45 129 Hieber, Wilfried SG Stern EvoBus M5063 9 3 8 : 4 4 
46 134 Jänchen, Jens SG Stern EvoBus M4067 15 3 8 : 5 2 
47 163 Siegel, Christian CS Laufteam M3076 11 3 9 : 2 8 
48 190 Meixner, Rudolf Fit Group Ulm/Söflingen M5056 10 3 9 : 5 5 
49 145 Lehle, Alexander Fa. Häussler M4069 16 3 9 : 5 8 
50 126 Heiter, Pascal MHK88 11 4 0 : 0 3 
51 115 Dollner, Wolfgang TV Wiblingen M6051 2 4 0 : 1 4 
52 188 Sihler, Ingo M3079 12 4 0 : 2 1 
53 148 Mayer, Michael B.I.S. TelCom Telefonsysteme M4066 17 4 0 : 2 4 
54 169 Walter, Manfred FV Weissenhorn M6049 3 4 0 : 3 2 
55 133 Hubert, Harald MHK91 12 4 0 : 5 6 
56 141 Krämer, Ralph Für Laura M4066 18 4 1 : 2 4 
57 171 Wentzel, Andreas Fa. Häussler M4068 19 4 2 : 0 4 
58 122 Geywitz, Rainer Team Hilscher M4067 20 4 2 : 2 5 
59 196 Fuchs, Andreas ASC Ulm / Neu-Ulm M5064 11 4 3 : 0 4 
60 109 Brauner, Thomas Fa. Häussler M4066 21 4 3 : 1 5 
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Hauptlauf -6900 Meter-  am  23.03.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 137 Keefer, Sascha DAV Illertissen M4066 22 4 3 : 1 7 
62 144 Kurfeß, Karl-Heinz Fit Group Ulm/Söflingen M5055 12 4 3 : 2 1 
63 149 Müller, Christian M3080 13 4 3 : 2 3 
64 132 Huber, Marco MHK90 13 4 4 : 0 1 
65 152 Nell, Sirko M4072 23 4 6 : 0 7 
66 102 Aubele, Richard Team Landratsamt Neu-Ulm M5060 13 4 6 : 1 0 
67 107 Bausenhart, Markus Service-Druck Bausenhart M3079 14 4 9 : 4 7 
68 175 Zanor, Karsten Donau-Iller Werkstätten M3084 15 5 2 : 3 5 
69 204 Lücke, Marcus Donau-Iller Werkstätten M3080 16 5 2 : 3 6 
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Hauptlauf -6900 Meter-  am  23.03.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 201 Lienhart, Laura Sportfreund Team SSV Ulm 184 W3081 1 2 8 : 4 4 
2 183 Maier, Susanne Physio Danner Ulm W5061 1 3 2 : 1 7 
3 168 Völker, Sibylle TSG Söflingen W5064 2 3 5 : 5 3 
4 199 Maier, Amrei TSV Erbach W3078 2 3 6 : 0 1 
5 164 Stenzel, Renate ASC Ulm / Neu-Ulm W3084 3 3 6 : 3 9 
6 138 Kelz, Josi Runners Point Ulm WHK91 1 3 8 : 1 4 
7 157 Ruch, Julia ASC Ulm / Neu-Ulm W3082 4 3 9 : 2 6 
8 146 Lehle, Petra Fa. Häussler W4069 1 3 9 : 5 8 
9 203 Peter, Lydia ASC Ulm / Neu-Ulm W4070 2 4 0 : 0 8 

10 161 Schuster, Ella W5062 3 4 0 : 1 7 
11 162 Schwarz-Herrmann, Regine Fa. Häussler W4065 3 4 1 : 0 9 
12 172 Wentzel, Marina Fa. Häussler W4069 4 4 1 : 1 1 
13 142 Krämer, Tara Für Mama 02 - 4 1 : 2 5 
14 170 Wanko, Carmen WHK90 2 4 3 : 5 9 
15 174 Wunder, Pamela SG Stern EvoBus W3081 5 4 4 : 2 8 
16 111 Burger, Anna Fa. Häussler W5063 4 4 4 : 2 9 
17 189 Meixner, Karin Fit Group Ulm/Söflingen W5063 5 4 4 : 3 4 
18 116 Duckeck , Daniela W3080 6 4 6 : 2 9 
19 119 Fogl-Holler, Verena Team UNIPLUS W3079 7 4 7 : 3 1 
20 167 Vicente Plaza, Evelyn Service-Druck Bausenhart W3077 8 4 9 : 3 8 
21 202 Tausch, Karin Handwerkskammer Ulm W3083 9 5 0 : 1 8 
22 103 Bader, Annabel Donau-Iller Werkstätten WHK86 3 5 2 : 3 4 
23 147 Lopez, Marlene W4066 5 5 8 : 2 5 
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